MAGNUM

A CreditStrong Product

MAGNUM XL 30K

Original Balance: $ 30,000
One-time, Non-refundable Administrative Fee: $25
Minimum Required Monthly Payment: $ 320
Annual Percentage Rate: 5.14%
Pay $300 per Month Pay $160 per Month
57 Month Term 120 Month Term

Minimum | Optional | Total Minimum | Optional | Total

Principal / | Cumulative |Credit Builder
SEVINE Savings |Loan Balance

Principal / [ Cumulative |Credit Builder

Month Required | Extra | Monthly |Interest Savings Savings |Loan Balance

Payment | Payment | Payment

Month | Required | Extra | Monthly | Interest
Payment | Payment | Payment

Month 1 $ 320 $ 280 $600 |$128.07 $471.93 $471.93 $ 29,528.07 Month 1 $ 320 $0 $320 |$128.07 $191.93 $191.93 $29,808.07
Month 2 $ 320 $ 280 $600 |$126.06 $473.94 $945.88 $29,054.12 Month 2 $ 320 $0 $320 $127.25 $192.75 $384.68 $29,615.32
Month 3 $ 320 $ 280 $600 |$124.03) $475.97 $1,421.84 $28,578.16 Month 3 $ 320 $0 $320 |$126.43 $193.57 $578.25 $29,421.75
Month 4 $ 320 $ 280 $600 |$122.00 $478.00 $1,899.84  $28,100.16 Month 4 $ 320 $0 $320 $125.60 $194.40 $772.65 $29,227.35
Month 5 $ 320 $ 280 $600 |$119.96) $480.04 $2,379.88 = $27,620.12 Month 5 $ 320 $0 $320 |$124.77 $195.23 $967.88 $29,032.12
Month 6 $ 320 $ 280 $600 |$117.91 $482.09 $2,861.97 $27,138.03 Month 6 $ 320 $0 $320 $123.94 $196.06 $1,163.94 $ 28,836.06
Month 7 $ 320 $ 280 $600 |$115.85 $484.15 $3,346.12 = $26,653.88 Month 7 $ 320 $0 $320 ($123.10 $196.90 @ $1,360.84 $28,639.16
Month 8 $ 320 $ 280 $600 |$113.79 $486.21 $3,832.34 $26,167.66 Month 8 $ 320 $0 $320 $122.26 $197.74 $1,55858 $28,441.42
Month 9 $ 320 $ 280 $600 |$111.71 $488.29 $4,320.63  $25,679.37 Month 9 $ 320 $0 $320 $121.42 $19858 @ $1,757.16 $28,242.84
Month 10 $ 320 $ 280 $600 |$109.63 $490.38 $4,811.00 $25,189.00 Month 10 $ 320 $0 $320 $120.57 $199.43 @ $1,956.60 $28,043.40
Month 11 $ 320 $ 280 $600 |$107.53 $492.47 $5,303.47 = $24,696.53 Month 11 $ 320 $0 $320 $119.72 $200.28 @ $2,156.88 $27,843.12
Month 12 $ 320 $ 280 $600 |$105.43 $494.57 $5,798.04  $24,201.96 Month 12 $ 320 $0 $320 $118.86 $201.14 $2,358.02 $27,641.98
Month 13| $ 320 $ 280 $600 |$103.32| $496.68 $6,294.72 = $23,705.28 Month 13 $ 320 $0 $320 $118.00 $202.00 $2,560.01 $27,439.99
Month 14 $ 320 $ 280 $600 |$101.20 $498.80 $6,793.53  $23,206.47 Month 14 $ 320 $0 $320 $117.14 $202.86 @$2,762.87 $27,237.13
Month 15 $ 320 $ 280 $600 | $99.07 $500.93 $7,294.46  $22,705.54 Month 15 $ 320 $0 $320 $116.28 $203.72 @ $2,966.60 $27,033.40
Month 16~ $ 320 $ 280 $600 | $96.93 $ 503.07 $7,797.53  $22,202.47 Month 16 $ 320 $0 $320 $11541 $20459 $3,171.19 $26,828.81
Month 17 $ 320 $ 280 $600 | $94.78 $505.22 $8,302.75  $21,697.25 Month 17 $ 320 $0 $320 $11453 $205.47 | $3,376.66 $26,623.34
Month 18 $ 320 $ 280 $600 @ $92.63 $507.37 $8,810.12 $21,189.88 Month 18 $ 320 $0 $320 $113.66 $206.35 $3,583.01 $26,416.99
Month 19  $ 320 $ 280 $600 | $90.46 $ 509.54 $9,319.66 = $20,680.34 Month 19 $ 320 $0 $320 $112.77 $207.23 | $3,790.23  $26,209.77
Month 20 $ 320 $ 280 $600 $88.28 $511.72 $9,831.38 $20,168.62 Month 20 $ 320 $0 $320 $111.89 $208.11 $3,998.34 $26,001.66
Month 21 $320 $ 280 $600 | $86.10 $513.90 | $10,345.28  $19,654.72 Month 21 $ 320 $0 $320 $111.00 $209.00 @ $4,207.34 $25,792.66
Month 22 $ 320 $ 280 $600 | $8391 $516.09  $10,861.37 $19,138.63 Month 22 $ 320 $0 $320 $110.11 $209.89 $4,417.23 $25582.77
Month 23| $ 320 $ 280 $600 | $81.70 $518.30 | $11,379.67 $18,620.33 Month 23 $ 320 $0 $320 $109.21 $210.79 | $4,628.02 $25,371.98
Month 24 $ 320 $ 280 $600 | $79.49 $520.51 | $11,900.18 $ 18,099.82 Month 24 $ 320 $0 $320 $108.31 $211.69 $4,839.71 $25,160.29
Month 25 $ 320 $ 280 $600 | $77.27 $522.73 | $12,42291 $17,577.09 Month 25 $ 320 $0 $320 $107.41 $21259 | $5,052.30 $24,947.70
Month 26 $ 320 $ 280 $600 $75.04 $52496  $12,947.88 $17,052.12 Month 26 $ 320 $0 $320 $106.50 $213.50 @ $5,265.80 $24,734.20
Month 27| $320 $ 280 $600 | $72.80 $527.20 | $13,475.08 $16,524.92 Month 27 $ 320 $0 $320 $105.59 $214.41 | $5480.21 $24519.79
Month 28 $ 320 $ 280 $600 $70.54 $529.46 | $14,004.54 $15,995.46 Month 28 $ 320 $0 $320 $104.68 $215.33 @ $5,695.53 $24,304.47
Month 29 $320 $ 280 $600 | $68.28 $531.72 | $14,536.25 $15,463.75 Month 29 $ 320 $0 $320 $103.76 $216.24  $5911.78 $24,088.22
Month 30 $ 320 $ 280 $600 @ $66.01 $533.99 | $15,070.24 $14,929.76 Month 30 $ 320 $0 $320 $102.83 $217.17 $6,128.94 $23,871.06
Month 31| $320 $ 280 $600 | $63.74 $536.27 | $15,606.50 $ 14,393.50 Month 31 $ 320 $0 $320 $101.91 $218.09 | $6,347.04  $23,652.96




IR | ppiteme] | I Principal / | Cumulative |Credit Builder
Required | Extra | Monthly | Interest

Savmgs Savings |Loan Balance
Payment Payment Payment

LI Qe | LAY Principal / | Cumulative |Credit Builder
Required | Extra | Monthly [Interest ' .

Savings Savings |Loan Balance
Payment Payment Payment

Month 32 $16,145.06 = $13,854.94 Month 32 $ 320 $320 $100.97 $219.03 $6,566.06 $23,433.94
Month 33 $ 320 $ 280 $ 600 $ 59.15 $ 540.85 $16,685.91 | $13,314.09 Month 33 $ 320 $320 $100.04 $219.96 @ $6,786.03 $23,213.97
Month 34 $ 320 $ 280 $600 $56.84 $543.16 | $17,229.07 $12,770.93 Month 34 $ 320 $ O $320 $99.10 $220.90 $7,006.93 $22993.07
Month 35 $320 $ 280 $600 | $54.52 $54548 | $17,77455 $12,225.45 Month 35 $ 320 $0 $320 | $98.16 $221.84  $7722877 $22,771.23
Month 36 $ 320 $ 280 $600  $52.19 $547.81  $18,322.36  $11,677.64 Month 36 $ 320 $0 $320 $97.21 $222.79 $7451.56 $22548.44
Month 37 $320 $ 280 $600 | $49.85 $550.15 | $18,872.51  $11,127.49 Month 37 $ 320 $0 $320 | $96.26 $223.74  $7,67530 $22324.70
Month 38 $ 320 $ 280 $600 | $47.50 $55250 | $19,425.01 $10,574.99 Month 38 $ 320 $0 $320 $9530 $224.70 $7,900.00 $22,100.00
Month 39 $320 $ 280 $600 | $45.14 $554.86 | $19,979.87  $10,020.13 Month 39 $ 320 $0 $320 | $9435 $22566 @ $8,125.65 $21,874.35
Month 40 $ 320 $ 280 $600 @ $42.78 $557.22 | $20,537.09 $9,462.91 Month 40 $ 320 $0 $320 $93.38 $226.62 $8,352.27 $21,647.73
Month 41 $ 320 $ 280 $600 | $40.40 $559.60 | $21,096.69 $8,903.31 Month 41 $ 320 $0 $320 | $9241 $22759 | $8579.86 $21,420.14
Month 42 $ 320 $ 280 $600 @ $38.01 $561.99  $21,658.69 $8,341.31 Month 42 $ 320 $0 $320 $91.44 $22856 $8,808.41 $21,191.59
Month 43 $ 320 $ 280 $600 | $35.61 $564.39 | $22,223.08 $7,776.92 Month 43 $ 320 $0 $320 | $90.47 $229.53 | $9,037.95 $20,962.05
Month 44 $ 320 $ 280 $600 @ $33.20 $566.80  $22,789.88 $7,210.12 Month 44 $ 320 $0 $320 $89.49 $230.51 $9,268.46 $20,731.54
Month 45 $ 320 $ 280 $600 | $30.78 $569.22 | $23,359.10  $6,640.90 Month 45 $ 320 $0 $320 | $8850 $231.50 @ $9,499.96 $20,500.04
Month 46 $ 320 $ 280 $600 @ $28.35 $571.65  $23,930.75 $6,069.25 Month 46 $ 320 $0 $320 $8751 $23249 $9,732.44 $20,267.56
Month 47 $320 $ 280 $600 | $25.91 $574.09 | $24,504.84 $5,495.16 Month 47 $ 320 $0 $320 | $86.52 $233.48 @ $9,96592 $20,034.08
Month 48 $ 320 $ 280 $600  $23.46 $576.54 | $25,081.38 $4,918.62 Month 48 $ 320 $0 $320  $85.53 $234.47  $10,200.40 $19,799.60
Month 49 $320 $ 280 $600 $21.00 $579.00 $25,660.38 $4,339.62 Month 49 $ 320 $0 $320 | $8452 $23548 $10,435.87 $19,564.13
Month 50  $ 320 $ 280 $600 $18.53 $581.47 $26,241.86 $3,758.14 Month 50 $ 320 $0 $320 $8352 $236.48 $10,672.35 $19,327.65
Month 51 $320 $ 280 $600 $16.04 $583.96 $26,825.81 $3,174.19 Month 51 $ 320 $0 $320 | $8251 $237.49 $10,909.84 $19,090.16
Month 52 $ 320 $ 280 $600 $13.55 $586.45 $27,412.26 $2,587.74 Month 52 $ 320 $0 $320 $81.50 $23850 $11,148.35 $18,851.65
Month 53 $320 $ 280 $600 $11.05 $588.95 $28,001.22 $1,998.78 Month 53 $ 320 $0 $320 | $80.48 $239.52 $11,387.87 $18,612.13
Month 54  $ 320 $ 280 $ 600 $8.53 $591.47 $28592.69 $1,407.31 Month 54 $ 320 $0 $320 $79.46 $240.55 $11,62841 $18,371.59
Month 55 $ 320 $ 280 $ 600 $6.01 $593.99  $29,186.68 $813.32 Month 55 $ 320 $0 $320 | $7843 $24157 $11,869.99 $18,130.01
Month 56  $ 320 $ 280 $ 600 $3.47 $596.53  $29,783.21 $216.79 Month 56 $ 320 $0 $320 $77.40 $242.60 $12,112.59 $17,887.41
Month 57 $320 $ 280 $ 600 $0.93 $215.87  $29,999.07 $0.93 Month 57 $ 320 $0 $320 | $76.36 $243.64 $12,356.23 $17,643.77
Month 58 $320 $0 $320 $7532 $244.68 $12,60091 $17,399.09
Month 59 $ 320 $0 $320 | $7428 $245.72 $12,846.63 $17,153.37
Month 60 $320 $0 $320 $73.23 $246.77 $13,093.40 $16,906.60
Month 61 $ 320 $0 $320 | $7217 $247.83  $13,341.23 $16,658.77
Month 62 $320 $0 $320 $7112 $248.83 $13,590.11 $16,409.89
Month 63 $ 320 $0 $320 | $70.05 $249.95 $13,840.06 $16,159.94
Month 64 $320 $0 $320 $68.99 $251.01 $14,091.07 $15,908.93
Month 65 $ 320 $0 $320 | $67.92 $252.09 $14,343.16 $15,656.84
Month 66 $320 $0 $320 $66.84 $253.16 $14,596.32 $15,403.68
Month 67 $ 320 $0 $320 | $65.76 $254.24 $14,850.56 $15,149.44
Month 68 $320 $0 $320 $64.67 $255.33 $15,105.89 $14,894.11
Month 69 $ 320 $0 $320 | $6358 $256.42  $15,362.31 $14,637.69
Month 70 $ 320 $0 $320 $6249 $257.51 $15,619.82 $14,380.18
Month 71 $ 320 $0 $320 | $61.39 $258.61  $15878.43 $14,121.57
Month 72 $ 320 $0 $320 1 $60.29 $259.72 $16,138.15 $13,861.85
Month 73 $ 320 $0 $320 | $59.18 $260.82  $16,398.97 $13,601.03
Month 74 $ 320 $0 $320 $58.06 $261.94 $16,660.91 $13,339.09
Month 75 $ 320 $0 $320 | $56.94 $263.06 $16,923.96 $13,076.04
Month 76 $ 320 $0 $320 $5582 $264.18 $17,188.14 $12,811.86
Month 77 $ 320 $0 $320 | $5469 $265.31 $17,453.45 $12,546.55
Month 78 $320 $0 $320 $5356 $266.44 $17,719.89 $12,280.11
Month 79 $ 320 $0 $320 | $5242 $267.58 $17,987.46 $12,012.54
Month 80 $320 $0 $320 $51.28 $268.72 $18,256.18 $11,743.82
Month 81 $ 320 $0 $320 | $50.13 $269.87  $18,526.05 $11,473.95
Month 82 $320 $0 $320 $4898 $271.02 $18,797.07 $11,202.93
Month 83 $ 320 $0 $320 | $47.83 $272.18  $19,069.24 $10,930.76
Month 84 $ 320 $0 $320 $46.66 $273.34 $19,342.58 $10,657.42




Y || T UG/l Principal / | Cumulative |Credit Builder T | O et Principal / | Cumulative |Credit Builder
Required Extra Monthly [ Interest Required Extra Monthly | Interest : .

Savings Savings |Loan Balance Savings Savings |Loan Balance
Payment | Payment | Payment Payment Payment Payment

Month 85 $ 320 $320 | $4550 $27450  $19,617.08 $10,382.92
Month 86 $ 320 $320 $44.32 $275.68 $19,892.76 $10,107.24
Month 87 $ 320 $ 0 $320 | $43.15 $276.85  $20,169.61  $9,830.39
Month 88 $ 320 $0 $320 $41.97 $278.03 $20,447.65 $9,552.35
Month 89 $ 320 $0 $320 | $40.78 $279.22 | $20,726.87 | $9,273.13
Month 90 $ 320 $0 $320 $39.59 $280.41 $21,007.28 $8,992.72
Month 91 $ 320 $0 $320 | $3839 $281.61  $21,288.89 $8,711.11
Month 92 $ 320 $0 $320 $37.19 $28281 $21,571.70 $8,428.30
Month 93 $ 320 $0 $320 | $3598 $284.02  $21,855.72 $8,144.28
Month 94 $ 320 $0 $320 $34.77 $285.23 $22,140.96 $7,859.04
Month 95 $ 320 $0 $320 | $3355 $286.45  $22,427.41 $7,572.59
Month 96 $ 320 $0 $320 $32.33 $287.67  $22,715.08 $7,284.92
Month 97 $ 320 $0 $320 | $31.10 $288.90 § $23,003.98 $6,996.02
Month 98 $ 320 $0 $320 $29.87 $290.13 $23,294.11 $6,705.89
Month 99 $ 320 $0 $320 | $28.63 $291.37  $2358549 $6,414.51
Month 100 $ 320 $0 $320 $27.38 $292.62 $23878.10 $6,121.90
Month 101 $ 320 $0 $320 | $26.13 $293.87  $24,171.97  $5,828.03
Month 102 $ 320 $0 $320 $24.83 $295.12 $24,467.09 $5,532.91
Month 103 $ 320 $0 $320 | $23.62 $296.38  $24,763.47  $5,236.53
Month 104 $ 320 $0 $320 $2235 $297.65 $25061.12 $4,938.88
Month 105 $ 320 $0 $320 | $21.08 $298.92  $25360.03 $4,639.97
Month 106 $ 320 $0 $320 $19.81 $300.19 $25660.23 $4,339.77
Month 107 $ 320 $0 $320 | $18.53 $301.47 | $25961.70  $4,038.30
Month 108 $ 320 $0 $320 $17.24 $302.76  $26,264.46 $3,735.54
Month 109 $ 320 $0 $320 | $15.95 $304.05  $26568.51 $3,431.49
Month 110 $ 320 $0 $320 $14.65 $305.35 $26,873.87 $3,126.13
Month 111 $ 320 $0 $320 | $13.35 $306.65 $27,180.52 $2,819.48
Month 112 $320 $0 $320 $12.04 $307.96 $27,488.48 $2,511.52
Month 113 $ 320 $0 $320 | $10.72 $309.28 $27,797.76  $2,202.24
Month 114 $320 $0 $320 $9.40 $310.60 $28,108.36 $1,891.64
Month 115 $ 320 $0 $ 320 $8.08 $311.93  $28,420.29 $1,579.71
Month 116 $320 $0 $320 $6.74 $313.26 $28,733.54 $1,266.46
Month 117 $ 320 $0 $ 320 $541 $314.59 | $29,048.14 $951.86
Month 118 $320 $0 $320 $4.06 $315.94 @ $29,364.07 $635.93
Month 119 $ 320 $0 $ 320 $271  $317.29  $29,681.36 $318.64
Month 120 $320 $0 $320 $1.36 $317.28 | $29,998.64 $1.36




